CHHATTISGARH DENTAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH INSTITUTE, RAJNANDGAON (C.G.)
PRE-UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION OCT/ NOV-2023 (REVISED

BDS -1V YEAR (REGULAR BATCH)
Date: 06.10.2023

CDCRV/Exan/ 25

Theory-10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

DATE DAY IV YEAR
13.10.2023 Friday Community Dentistry
14.10.2023 Saturday Periodontics
16.10.2023 Monday Orthodontics
17.10.2023 Tuesday Oral Medicine & Radiology
18.10.2023 Wednesday Oral Surgery
21.10.2023 Saturday Pedodontics
23.10.2023 Monday Conservative Dentistry
25.10.2023 Wednesday Prosthodontics

ination Hall after 10:05 AM and not allowed to leave Examination

Note: Students are not allowed to enter Examin
Hall before 12:30 PM.

Seating arrangetient will be displayed on the Notice board one day before the examination.
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CC: All Concerned depts, Exam & Univ. Section, Adminstrator, Notice Boards Hostel (B&G) & Record File.
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CHHATTISGARH DENTAL COLLEGE & RESEARCH INSTITUTE,
lind INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAMINATION OCT 2023 (REVISED)
BDS - II YEAR (REGULAR BATCH)

CDCRI/Exam/ BL’ Date: 4.10.2023
Theory: 10:30 AM to 01:30 PM Practical: 09:00 AM onwards
DATE DAY I YEAR
07.10.2023 Saturday Gen. Patho. & Micro (Theory)
09.10.2023 Monday Pharmacology (Theory)
10.10.2023 Tuesday Dental Material (Theory)
11.10.2023 Wednesday Gen. Patho. & Micro - Practical Batch-A
Pharmacology - Practical Batch-B
12.10.2023 Thursday Gen. Patho. & Micro - Practical Batch-B
Pharmacology - Practical Batch-A
13.10.2023 Friday Dental Material (Prostho) - Practical Batch-A
Dental Material (Conso) - Practical Batch-B
14.10.2023 Saturday Dental Material (Prostho) - Practical Batch-B
Dental Material (Conso) - Practical Batch-A
16.10.2023 Mandlay Pre-Clinical (Prostho) Batch-A
Pre-Clinical (Conso) Batch-B
Pre-Clinical (Prostho) Batch-B

Pre-Clinical (Conso) Batch-A

17.10.2023 Tuesday {

Note: Students are not allowed to enter Examination Hall after 10:35 AM and not allowed to leave

Examination Hall before 01:00 PM.
Seating arrangement will be displayed on the Notice board one day before the examination.

CC: All Concerned depts, \_@2/

Exam & Univ. Section, Adminstrator,
Notice Boards Hostel (B&G) & Record File. DEAN
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